Tea Cup and Saucer

Tea Plate

Vintage Tea Cup Trio
Vintage Tea Pot (China)
Vintage Coffee Pot (China)
Milk / Cream Jug

Sugar /Jam Bowl
Sandwich Plate (Rectangle)
Cake Plate (Round)

1 Tier Cake Stand

2 Tier Cake Stand

3 Tier Cake Stand

Ciely

Pastry Knife / ForRk (Each)

Teaspoon

Dinner Knife / Fork / Spoon (Each)
Sugar Tongs

Serving Spoons / ForRs

Cake Slice

Cake Knife

Cmail: hello@atouchofvintageuk.com

£1.45

£0.60

£1.85

£4.50

£4.50

£1.00

£1.00

NS

&L

5850

£4.50

5850

£0.40

£0.60

£0.60

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

£1.00

Side Plate

Starter / Salad Plate

Dinner Plate

Dessert Plate

Dessert Bowl (China / Glass)
Platter Dish - Small

Platter Dish - Large

Serving Dish/Tureen

Butter Dish

Large Cream / Custard Jug
Salt & Pepper Set

Gravy Boat

s

Champagne Saucer
Champagne Flute
Wine Glass

Water Glass

Water Jug

Pedestal Cake Stand

Punch Bowl with Ladle

O)felisite: werw atouchofvintageuk.com

£0.50

£0.75
£1.00
£0.75
£0.75
£4.00
£4.50
£3.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£3.00
£3.50

£10.00

elophene: 07950 388059
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Accessenies
Assorted Glass Bottles
Assorted Bud Vases
Assorted Glass Vases
Assorted Glass Candle Sticks

Assorted Brass Candle Sticks

Cmail: hello@atouchofvintageuk.com

From £0.50

From £0.50

From £1.00

From £1.00

From £1.00

Vintage Books
Vintage Weighing Scales
Vintage Dressing Up Box

Tea Urn

O)felisite: werw atouchofvintageuk.com

£0.50
£6.00
£10.00

£10.00

elophene: 07950 388059
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