A Touch of Vintage 2021 Hire Catalogue

Afternoon Tea		Dinner Wear	
Tea Cup and Saucer	£1.45	Side Plate	£0.50
Tea Plate	£0.60	Starter / Salad Plate	£0.75
Vintage Tea Cup Trio	£1.85	Dinner Plate	£1.00
Vintage Tea Pot (China)	£4.50	Dessert Plate	£0.75
Vintage Coffee Pot (China)	£4.50	Dessert Bowl (China / Glass)	£0.75
Milk / Cream Jug	£1.00	Platter Dish - Small	£4.00
Sugar / Jam Bowl	£1.00	Platter Dish - Large	£4.50
Sandwich Plate (Rectangle)	£1.75	Serving Dish/Tureen	£3.50
Cake Plate (Round)	£1.75	Butter Dish	£1.00
1 Tier Cake Stand	£3.50	Large Cream / Custard Jug	£1.00
2 Tier Cake Stand	£4.50	Salt & Pepper Set	£1.00
3 Tier Cake Stand	£5.50	Gravy Boat	£1.00
Cutlery		Glass Ware	
Teaspoon	£0.40	Champagne Saucer	£1.00
Pastry Knife / Fork (Each)	£0.60	Champagne Flute	£1.00
Dinner Knife / Fork / Spoon (Each)	£0.60	Wine Glass	£1.00
Sugar Tongs	£1.00	Water Glass	£1.00
Serving Spoons / Forks	£1.00	Water Jug	£3.00
Cake Slice	£1.00	Pedestal Cake Stand	£3.50
Cake Knife	£1.00	Punch Bowl with Ladle	£10.00

Accessories

Assorted Glass Bottles	From £0.50	Vintage Books	£0.50
Assorted Bud Vases	From £0.50	Vintage Weighing Scales	£6.00
Assorted Glass Vases	From £1.00	Vintage Dressing Up Box	£10.00
Assorted Glass Candle Sticks	From £1.00	Tea Urn	£10.00
Assorted Brass Candle Sticks	From £1.00		